kennametal.com kennametal.com 32
 Turning
 Applications
P M N S
 Beyond™ Evolution™
 Grooving and Cut-Off
kennametal.com/BeyondEvolution
 Cut-Off

kennametal.com kennametal.com 33
 Grooving, Turning, & Cut-Off  Grooving, Turning, & Cut-Off
 BEYOND™ EVOLUTION™ • CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM •
CUT-OFF BLADES
Grooving, Turning, & Cut-off Grooving, Turning, & Cut-off
BEYOND™ EVOLUTION™ • CUT-OFF BLADE •
SINGLE ENDED • THROUGH COOLANT
ReinforcedReinforced Detail
order number catalogue number H W1 H1 L1 B D max CD
right hand
6513530 EVBHCR26J0226LC 2 26 1,7 21,5 110 7,95 52,00 26
6513552 EVBHCR32J0226LC 2 32 1,7 25,1 110 7,95 52,00 26
6513554 EVBHCR26J0333LC 3 26 2,4 21,5 110 7,95 66,00 33
6513558 EVBHCR32J0333LC 3 32 2,4 25,1 110 7,95 66,00 33
6513556 EVBHCR32K0340LC 3 32 2 4 25 1 125 7 95 80 00 40
 Each character in our catalogue number signifi es a specifi c trait of that product. Use the following
key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
 RH Blade
RH Pocket
 RH Blade
LH Pocket
 LH Blade
RH Pocket
 LH Blade
LH Pocket
 EVBSCL32J0320LC
EV BS C L 32 J 03 20 L C
Family
Name
Tool
Style
Support
Type
Hand of
Pocket
Blade
Height
Overall
Length
Seat Size
(SSC)
Max.
Cutting
Depth
Hand of
Blade
Coolant
Beyond™
Evolution™
BS =  Blade
Standard
2 Pocket
BH =  Blade
Heavy
1 Pocket
C = Reinforced N = Neutral
L =  Left
Hand
R =  Right
Hand
in

kennametal.com kennametal.com 34
 Grooving, Turning, & Cut-Off  Grooving, Turning, & Cut-Off
 BEYOND™ EVOLUTION™ • CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM • BLOCKS
 Each character in our catalogue number signifi es a specifi c trait of that product. Use the following
key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
EV T Z N 2525 G 32 C
Family
Name
Tool
Block
Clamping
Style
Hand
of Tool
Shank
Size
Tool Length
in (mm)
Blade
Size
Coolant
Beyond™
Evolution™
E =  Integral
Clamp
Z =  Removable
Clamp
R = Right
L = Left
N = Neutral
Metric =  Height x width in
mm letter indicates
tool length according
to ISO
G = 80
J = 110
X =  Other
Length
in
millimetres
C =  Through
Coolant
Capable
Grooving, Turning, & Cut-off Grooving, Turning, & Cut-off
BEYOND™ EVOLUTION™ • BLOCK FOR CUT-OFF BLADES WITH THROUGH COOLANT
order number catalogue number B2 B F HW H H3 L CS
6543722 EVTZN2020X26C 43,00 20,00 38,50 26,00 20,00 11,00 78,00 G1/8
6543723 EVTZN2020X32C 43,00 20,00 38,50 32,00 20,00 14,10 78,00 G1/8
6543724 EVTZN2525G26C 48,00 25,00 43,50 26,00 25,00 6,00 90,00 G1/8
6543725 EVTZN2525G32C 48,00 25,00 43,50 32,00 25,00 9,10 90,00 G1/8
coolant
entry
 EVTZN2525G32C
kennametal.com kennametal.com 35
 Each character in our catalogue number signifi es a specifi c trait of that product. Use the following
key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
 Grooving, Turning, & Cut-Off  Grooving, Turning, & Cut-Off
 BEYOND™ EVOLUTION™ • CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM • INSERTS
Grooving, Turning, & Cut-off Grooving, Turning, & Cut-off
BEYOND™ EVOLUTION™ • INSERTS • CF GEOMETRY
catalogue number
seat
size W W tol ± LI  R  L RR K
C
U
2
5
EC014M1BPL06CF00 1B 1,400 0,025 9,00 — 6 — v
EC014M1BPL12CF00 1B 1,400 0,025 9,00 — 12 — v
EC014M1BPN00CF00 1B 1,400 0,025 9,00 — — — v
EC014M1BPN00CF01 1B 1,400 0,025 9,11 — — 0,15 v
EC014M1BPR06CF00 1B 1,400 0,025 9,00 6 — — v
EC014M1BPR12CF00 1B 1,400 0,025 9,00 12 — — v
EC020M02PL06CF00 2 2,000 0,025 8,95 — 6 — v
EC020M02PL12CF00 2 2,000 0,025 8,95 — 6 — v
EC020M02PN00CF00 2 2,000 0,025 8,94 — — — v
EC020M02PN00CF02 2 2,000 0,025 9,04 — — 0,20 v
EC020M02PR06CF00 2 2,000 0,025 8,94 6 — — v
EC020M02PR12CF00 2 2,000 0,025 8,95 6 — — v
P v
M v
K j
N j
S v
HLeft HandRight HandNeutral
v first choice
j alternate choice
 EC030M03PN00CF02
E C 030 M 03 P N 00 CF 02
Family
Name
Insert
Type
Cutting
Edge
Width
Unit Seat
Size
(SSC)
Tolerance Hand of
Insert
Approach
Angle
Chip-
breaker
Corner
Radius
Beyond™
Evolution™
C = Cut-Off M = Metric P =  Periphery
Ground
N = Neutral
L =  Left
Hand
R =  Right
Hand
00 = Neutral
06 = 6°
12 = 12°
CL =  Cut-Off
Low Feed
CF =  Cut-Off
Fine
CM =  Cut-Off
Medium
CR =  Cut-Off
Rough
Cutting